Monkeys

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Noun

Number

Adjective

Noun

Sport

Adjective

Color

Past Tense Verb

Adjective

Past Tense Verb

Adjective

Past Tense Verb

Adjective

Adjective

Past Tense Verb

Color

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Past Tense Verb

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Monkeys

The monkeys ate big while playing an intense
game of ina bounce house. They until their
bones . The monkeys then the
z0oo. Then they had a party while they
. But they didn't realize that the was up and they were behind the
glassto be by the scientists.
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